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Navn
Nicholas Keller
Patrik Jannik Sgrensen

Alex Pedersen

Jeremy Andreas Christensen

Jesper Jensen

Rasmus Bering

Tim Stampe

Martin Emborg Biltoft
Kasper Mikkel Pedersen
Christopher Carter
Simon Hamann Jensen
Rasmus Hamann Jensen
Kenneth Pedersen

Mathias Algren-Ussing Frost
Benjamin Jonsgaard Hansen
Marcus Christensen
Tommy Jonas Rath
Marcus Johannesson
Rasmus Pedersen Hansen
Christian K&re Mathiasen
Christian Nissen Andersen
Oliver Summers

Michael Rasmussen
Kenneth lversen

Anton Ravnholt

Kasper Kristensen
Frederik Lynge Dupont
Niklas Jannik Sgrensen
Jonas Carlsen

Tobias Cliver Werenskjold
Alexander Svendstrup
Nicklas Baun

Per Valentin

Alexander Sonne Holm
Marcus Fisher Nielssen
Rasmus Dan Rasmussen
Jacob Marc Rasmussen
Jeppe Lund jacobsen

Mark Jensen

Nick Povisen

Frederik Madsen

Klub
Sundby

KBK/Kammeraterne

Trekanten KIF
Stenhuset
Grindsted BK
NBC

Trekanten KIF
Brasilia

BK Sisu

Haslev BK

NIF Bowling
NIF Bowling
Brasilia

Assens Bowling Club
Stars and Strikes
Trekanten KIF
BK Sisu

Smut

Haslev BK
Isefjord Bowling Club
Brasilia

Smut

NIF Bowling
Grindsted BK
Smut

Stenhuset
Trekanten KIF
KBK/Kammeraterne
Smut

Sundby

Top 10
Brgnderslev BK
Trekanten KIF
BK KingPins
Pin-Crackers

Top 10

Top 10
Brgnderslev BK
Brgnderslev BK
Brgnderslev BK

Brgnderslev BK

S1
157
157
148
156
149
137
140
174
142
155
112
132

161
139
157
120
137
161
135
103
160
143
119
136
123
103

90
116
148

70

88
164
116

80
115
105
104

96

75

73

73

s2
132
177
161
171
160
132
153
113
144
135
204
174
135
125
107
162
173
125
144
157
138
153
141
154
134
125
154
108
106
103
101
93
78
116
109
131
119
101
97
97
99

S3
171
177
168
165
158
153
168

99
113
143
141
175

117
188
169
123
124
154
153
162
111
150
115
132
171
106

86
141
116
124
161
108
131

90

91

82

87

7
105

96

82
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S4
143
157
142
135
161
181
161
168
176
133
138
135

168
200
167
132
125
129
139
193
155
130
142
125
118
113
152
110
114
123
135
112
111
123
106
113

82
119

85

55

72

S5
201
156
214
177
180
178
139
161
156
184
140
117

154

80
136
174
123
146
146
117
138
132
177
131
160
180

97
130

97
119
117
121
130
112
101
107

90

78

96

84

89

S6
224
198
160
180
141
145
156
202
180
153
163
150

148
149
143
153
180
144
141
122
150
143
133
146
108
131
171
141
145
169
101

80
110
134
122

86

91
101
111
121

81

Total
1028
1022
993
984
949
926
917
917
911
903
898
883
883
881
879
864
862
859
858
854
852
851
827
824
814
758
750
746
726
708
703
678
676
655
644
624
573
572
569
526
496

Sidelafl

X /
24 17
24 25
25 19
24 20
19 22
19 19
23 15
19 17
18 20
19 17
13 27
11 26
15 20
18 13
17 19
16 18

7 25
13 20
17 15
19 16
15 16
13 17
10 21
12 23

9 22
13 15
15 9

7 19
11 15

7 19
10 16
10 12
10 15

8 11

9 9

3 17

7 8

3 10

9

5 8

3
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Sidelafl

Pos Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 Total X /
1 Kira Mgller Hansen BK Sisu 144 169 177 155 182 153 980 13 28
2 Mika Guldbaek Stenhuset 142 132 149 130 235 182 970 19 20
3 Charmaine Wrisberg BK Sisu 152 155 169 159 175 158 968 17 29
4 Helene Petersen BBK 95 116 136 166 178 168 137 901 14 24
5 Mette Hald Stars and Strikes 122 158 124 158 165 158 885 19 13
6 Emma Kalmar Mgller Jensen Stenhuset 134 170 122 170 115 147 858 13 22
7 Kamille Victoria Jgrgensen NIF Bowling 152 119 149 125 147 162 854 12 23
8 Megan Gales Dicay BK Sisu 113 155 135 129 173 148 853 11 22
9 Christine Hansen Hjarring BC 158 124 133 114 177 144 850 14 18

10 Line Hansen Ravnsborg 130 135 120 133 104 146 768 9 22
11 Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 112 113 111 142 127 141 746 7 19
12 Katrine K. Gregersen Trekanten KIF 112 131 141 112 105 111 712 7 17
13 Patricia Mgller Hansen BK Sisu 133 95 113 125 100 133 699 7 13
14 Julie W. Ryder Jensen Sundby 94 145 109 110 128 98 684 9 12
15 Malou Ryder Jensen Sundby 88 102 97 115 82 70 554 5 12
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Side 1 af 2

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 Total X /
Patrik Jannik Sgrensen KBK/Kammeraterne | 157 177 177 157 156 198 1022 24 25
Jeremy Andreas Christensen Stenhuset 156 171 165 135 177 180 984 24 20
2006 48 45
Nicholas Keller Sundby 157 132 171 143 201 224 1028 24 17
Kasper Mikkel Pedersen BK Sisu 142 144 113 176 156 180 911 18 20
1939 42 37
Alex Pedersen Trekanten KIF 148 161 168 142 214 160 993 25 19
Benjamin Jonsgaard Hansen Stars and Strikes 157 107 169 167 136 143 879 17 19
1872 42 38
Rasmus Bering NBC 137 132 153 181 178 145 926 19 19
Christian Kéare Mathiasen C'Isuegjord Bowling 103 | 157 | 162 | 193 | 117 | 122 854 |19 |16
1780 38 35
Jesper Jensen Grindsted BK 149 160 158 161 180 141 949 19 22
Kenneth Iversen Grindsted BK 136 154 132 125 131 146 824 12 23
1773 31 45
Oliver Summers Smut 143 153 150 130 132 143 851 13 17
Martin Emborg Biltoft Brasilia 174 113 99 168 161 202 917 19 17
1768 32 34
Rasmus Pedersen Hansen Haslev BK 135 144 153 139 146 141 858 17 15
Christopher Carter Haslev BK 155 135 143 133 184 153 903 19 17
1761 36 32
Christian Nissen Andersen Brasilia 160 138 111 155 138 150 852 15 16
Kenneth Pedersen Brasilia 161 135 117 168 154 148 883 15 20
1735 30 36
Michael Rasmussen NIF Bowling 119 141 115 142 177 133 827 10 21
Simon Hamann Jensen NIF Bowling 112 204 141 138 140 163 898 13 27
1725 23 48
Kasper Kristensen Stenhuset 103 125 106 113 180 131 758 13 15
Rasmus Hamann Jensen NIF Bowling 132 174 175 135 117 150 883 11 26
1641 24 41
Marcus Christensen Trekanten KIF 120 162 123 132 174 153 864 16 18
Niklas Jannik Sgrensen KBK/Kammeraterne | 116 108 141 110 130 141 746 7 19
1610 23 37
Per Valentin Trekanten KIF 116 78 131 111 130 110 676 10 15
Tim Stampe Trekanten KIF 140 153 168 161 139 156 917 23 15
1593 33 30
Marcus Johannesson Smut 161 125 154 129 146 144 859 13 20
Jonas Carlsen Smut 148 106 116 114 97 145 726 11 15
1585 24 35
Tobias Cliver Werenskjold Sundby 70 103 124 123 119 169 708 7 19
Alexander Sonne Holm BK KingPins 80 116 90 123 112 134 655 8 11
1363 15 30
Rasmus Dan Rasmussen Top 10 105 131 82 113 107 86 624 3 17
Alexander Svendstrup Top 10 88 101 161 135 117 101 703 10 16
1327 13 33
Frederik Madsen Brgnderslev BK 73 99 82 72 89 81 496 3 5
Nicklas Baun Brgnderslev BK 164 93 108 112 121 80 678 10 12
1174 13 17
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Side 2 af 2

Nick Povisen Brgnderslev BK 73 97 96 55 84 121 526 8
Mark Jensen Bragnderslev BK 75 97 105 85 96 111 569 7
1095 14 15
Anton Ravnholt Smut 123 134 171 118 160 108 814 22
- - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0
814 9 22
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Sidelafl

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 Total X /
Charmaine Wrisberg BK Sisu 152 155 169 159 175 158 968 17 29
Kira Mgller Hansen BK Sisu 144 169 177 155 182 153 980 13 28
1948 30 57
Mette Hald Stars and Strikes 122 158 124 158 165 158 885 19 13
Mika Guldbaek Stenhuset 142 132 149 130 235 182 970 19 20
1855 38 33
Emma Kalmar Mgller Jensen Stenhuset 134 170 122 170 115 147 858 13 22
Christine Hansen Hjerring BC 158 124 133 114 177 144 850 14 18
1708 27 40
Patricia Mgller Hansen BK Sisu 133 95 113 125 100 133 699 7 13
Helene Petersen BBK 95 116 136 166 178 168 137 901 14 24
1600 21 37
Line Hansen Ravnsborg 130 135 120 133 104 146 768 9 22
Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 112 113 111 142 127 141 746 7 19
1514 16 41
Julie W. Ryder Jensen Sundby 94 145 109 110 128 98 684 9 12
Malou Ryder Jensen Sundby 88 102 97 115 82 70 554 5 12
1238 14 24
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Semifinale

Sidelafl

Pos | Navn Klub Indl S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 Total X /
1 Kira Mgller Hansen BK Sisu 980 163 | 203 | 200 | 151 | 161 | 154 2012 | 50 32
2 Mika Guldbaek Stenhuset 970 172 | 192 | 172 | 168 | 150 | 119 1943| 38 43
3 Charmaine Wrisberg BK Sisu 968 189 | 157 | 191 | 152 | 159 | 126 1942| 50 39
4 Mette Hald Stars and Strikes 885 127 | 208 | 205 | 172 | 177 | 128 1902| 34 44
5 Emma Kalmar Mgller Jensen | Stenhuset 858 173 | 204 | 137 | 170 | 168 | 177 1887 | 48 31
6 Christine Hansen Hjarring BC 850 156 | 150 | 129 | 146 | 145 | 170 1746 | 46 24
7 Megan Gales Dicay BK Sisu 853 137 126 147 | 174 | 123 | 172 1732| 42 26
8 Helene Petersen BBK 95 901 140 125 137 128 151 95 1677| 42 21
9 Line Hansen Ravnsborg 768 128 149 117 142 142 127 1573 41 22
10 Kamille Victoria Jgargensen NIF Bowling 854 108 116 102 90 110 157 1537| 33 21
11 Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 746 109 136 117 | 110 134 | 123 1475| 37 14
12 Katrine K. Gregersen Trekanten KIF 712 96 118 110 | 139 111 | 134 1420| 34 14
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Trinfinale
Trin Licensnummer | Navn S1 S2 S3
1 160298-JEJE Jesper Jensen 173 0 0
1 021297-KAPE Kasper Mikkel Pedersen 142 0 0
2 160298-JEJE Jesper Jensen 148 0 0
2 300898-JECH Jeremy Andreas Christensen 182 0 0
3 300898-JECH Jeremy Andreas Christensen 213 0 0
3 120298-ALPE Alex Pedersen 186 0 0
4 300898-JECH Jeremy Andreas Christensen 138 0 0
4 150898-PASP Patrik Jannik Sgrensen 200 | O 0
5 150898-PASP Patrik Jannik Sgrensen 148 | 146 | O
5 100897-NIKE Nicholas Keller 159 174 0
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Trinfinale
Trin Licensnummer | Navn S1 S2 S3
1 281197-CHHA Christine Hansen 158 0 0
1 040898-EMJE Emma Kalmar Mgller Jensen 171 0 0
2 040898-EMJE Emma Kalmar Mgller Jensen 129 0 0
2 301297-MEHA Mette Hald 147 0 0
3 301297-MEHA Mette Hald 128 | O 0
3 241097-CHWR Charmaine Wrisberg 167 0 0
4 241097-CHWR Charmaine Wrisberg 144 0 0
4 100999-MIGU Mika Guldbaek 140 | O 0
5 241097-CHWR Charmaine Wrisberg 181 157 0
5 080998-KIHA Kira Mgller Hansen 159 180 0
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